Frequenz
87,8MHz
89,0MHz
89,7MHz
91,0MHz
92,5MHz
93,3MHz
93,7MHz
94,AMHz
96,0MHz
96,6 MHz
98,1MHz
100,1MHz
100,7MHz
102,2MHz
102,4MHz
102,7MHz
104,1MHz
105,0MHz
105,6MHz
107,0MHz

Programm
NRK P1
GULD FM
DR P3

DR P1

NRK P2

DR P1

DR P1

DR P4 NR
NRK P3

DR P3

DR P4 NR
R Norge

DR P2
ROCKtoBox
TV2Radio
DR P2
Radio Sindal
SKAGA FM
SKAGA FM
TV2Radio - Ortssender

Senderstandort

Norwegen
Dianemark
Dianemark
Dianemark
Norwegen
Dianemark
Dianemark
Dianemark
Norwegen
Dianemark
Dianemark
Norwegen
Dianemark
Dianemark
Danemark
Dianemark
Dianemark
Dianemark
Dianemark
Dianemark



